
2021 Owl and Nightjar Survey Data Sheet
CONTINUED ON BACK OF FORM
	Observer Name:
	County:  
	Moon above horizon: ____ Yes ____ No

	Date:
	Route Name & Number:

	Street Address:
	City, State, Zip Code:

	Start time:
	End time:
	Monitor in 2022:   yes/no
	Observer email: 

	Survey conditions at each stop: (fill below)    
	Estimated Temp:  
	Wind Codes
	Sky Codes
	Noise Codes

	Stop#:
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	0 = none
	0 = clear
	0 = none

	Wind
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 = slight
	1 = mostly clear
	1 = slight

	Sky
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2 = moderate
	2 = mostly cloudy
	2 = medium

	Noise
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3 = strong
	3 = overcast
	3 = excessive

	Mile
	0.0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Used Playback (Circle) 
 EASO:  Yes/No           BAOW:  Yes/No



			      
	
	Time Blocks (Minutes of Survey)

	Stop #
	Time
	Species
	Min 1
	Min 2
	Min 3
	Min 4
	Min 5
	Min 6
	Min 7
	Min 8
	Min 9
	Min 10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 
	 (
3
)Mail this form to: Tara Beveroth, Illinois Natural History Survey, 1816 S. Oak St., Champaign, IL 61820  



	
	Time Blocks (Minutes of Survey)

	Stop #
	Time
	Species
	Min 1
	Min 2
	Min 3
	Min 4
	Min5
	Min6
	Min 7
	Min8
	Min 9
	Min 10
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3
)Mail this form to: Tara Beveroth, Illinois Natural History Survey, 1816 S. Oak St., Champaign, IL 61820



